



Model: TG470E
 Year: 2017
 Part Number: TG470E

POS	QTY	PARTNUMBER	BESKRIVELSE	DESCRIPTION
1	2	435711	BOLT	SCREW
2	1	435712	MOTORDÆKSEL	ENGINE COVER
3	6	419391	MØTRIK M6	NUT M6
4	1	435838	REKYLSTARTER	RECOIL STARTER
4.1	1	430065	GREB TIL REKYLSTARTER	HANDLE
5	1	435713	BLÆSEHUS	BLOWER HOUSING
6	3	419342	BØS	BUSHING
7	1	435714	PINBOLT	BOLT I
8	1	435715	PINBOLT	BOLT II
9	1	435716	PINBOLT	BOLT III
10	1	419346	MØTRIK M14X1.5	NUT M14X1.5
11	1	419347	STARTTRISSE	STARTER SPOOL
12	1	419348	BLÆSEHJUL	FAN
13	1	428358	SVINGHJUL TIL TG470E	FLYWHEEL
14	7	419350	STÅLBOLT M6X12	STEEL BOLT M6X12
15	1	419351	BESLAG	BRACKET
16	1	419352	PAKNING	GASKET
17	2	419353	FILTER	FILTER
18	1	419354	NET	NET
19	2	419252	SÆTBOLT M6X10	SET BOLT M6X10
20	1	428359	BAGPLADE	REAR PLATE
21	2	419263	MØTRIK M5	NUT M5
22	1	421978	STARTRELÆ FOR TG470E/TG570E	RELAY
23	2	421982	BOLT M5X12	BOLT M5X12
24	2	419236	FLANGEBOLT M6X30	COLLAR BOLT M6X30
25	1	421921	ELMOTOR FOR TG470E/TG570E	MOTOR
26	2	428360	STIFT	PIN
27	1	428361	SÆTBOLT M6X12	SET BOLT M6X12
28	1	419357	SÆTBOLT M6X25	SET BOLT M6X25
29	1	421922	TÆNDSPOLE	IGNITION COIL
30	1	428362	STOPKONTAKT FOR TG470E	STOP SWITCH
31	4	419450	O-RING 6.5X12X1	O-RING 6.5X12X1
32	1	419359	PAKNING	GASKET
33	2	419360	STIFT	PIN
34	1	419361	INDSUGNINGSVENTIL	INTAKE VALVE
35	1	419362	UDSTØDNINGSVENTIL	EXHAUST VALVE
36	1	421927	TÆNDRØR	USE
37	1	419364	PAKNING	GASKET
38	1	419365	UDSTØDNING	EXHAUST
39	1	419366	VARMESKJOLD	HEAT SHIELD
40	2	419295	MØTRIK M6	NUT M6
41	1	419367	STYREPLADE	GUIDE PLATE
42	2	419368	STØDSTANG	PUSH ROD
43	2	419369	PINBOLT	PIN BOLT
44	1	419370	PAKDÅSE	OIL SEAL
45	2	419371	VENTILFJEDER	VALVE SPRING
46	2	419372	SÆDE	SEAT
47	2	419373	VIPPEARM	ROCKING LEVER
48	2	419374	JUSTERINGSMØTRIK	ADJUSTMENT NUT

POS	QTY	PARTNUMBER	BESKRIVELSE	DESCRIPTION
49	2	419375	MØTRIK	NUT
50	4	419376	BOLT	BOLT
51	2	419377	PAKNING	GASKET
52	1	419378	VENTILDÆKSEL INDER	VALVE COVER
53	1	419379	VENTILDÆKSEL YDRE	VALVE COVER
54	4	419270	BOLT M6X14	BOLT M6X14
55	1	419380	TOPSTYKKE	CYLINDER HEAD
56	4	421939	PINBOLT M6X92	PIN BOLT M6X92
57	1	419382	PAKNING	GASKET
58	1	419383	INSOLATOR	INSULATOR
59	1	419384	PAKNING	GASKET
60	1	419385	KARBURATOR UDEN PRIMER	CARBURETTOR
61	1	419386	PAKNING	GASKET
62	1	419387	LUFTFILTER,BUNDDÆKSEL	AIR FILTER CAP
63	1	419388	BRÆNDSTOFSLANGE 8X12X165	HOSE 8X12X165
64	3	419391	MØTRIK M6	NUT M6
65	1	419392	LUFTFILTERELEMENT,PAPIR	AIR FILTER ELEMENT
66	1	419393	LUFTFILTERELEMENT,SKUM	AIR FILTER ELEMENT
67	1	419394	DÆKSEL	LID
68	1	419395	TANKDÆKSEL	TANK CAP
69	1	419396	PAKNING	GASKET
70	1	419397	HOLDER FOR TANKLÅG	HOLDER